994BKN

ltem No: 994BKN
Ratcheting Tee Handle - Bulk

Weller® Xcelite® Tee Handle is part of the
Series 99® family, and are used for precise
action within tight quarters.

KEY FEATURES

Easy to operate - permits extremely simple 1-hand operation, even in tight quarters

Use with Series 99® blades



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

ESD Safe

Family Name

Handle Color

Handle Size; Diameter x Length
Packaging

Quantity Per Package

UPC
Works With

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

41,3 mm, 1 5/8 in

No

Series 99®

Black

88,9 mmx 41,3 mm, 3 1/2inx15/8in
Boxed

144

037103313812

All Series 99® Screw- and Nutdriver Blades,
Extensions and Reamer

16.020 Ib
6.000 in
16.400 in
10.600 in
144

Series 99® Handles



