



994BKN

Item No: 994BKN Ratcheting Tee Handle - Bulk

Weller® Xcelite® Tee Handle is part of the Series 99® family, and are used for precise action within tight quarters.

KEY FEATURES

- Easy to operate permits extremely simple 1-hand operation, even in tight quarters
- Use with Series 99® blades

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	41,3 mm, 1 5/8 in
ESD Safe	No
Family Name	Series 99®
Handle Color	Black
Handle Size; Diameter x Length	88,9 mm x 41,3 mm, 3 1/2 in x 1 5/8 in
Packaging	Boxed
Quantity Per Package	144
UPC	037103313812
Works With	All Series 99® Screw- and Nutdriver Blades, Extensions and Reamer
Package Gross Weight	16.020 lb
Package Height	6.000 in
Package Length	16.400 in
Package Width	10.600 in
Case Pack Qty.	144
Product Family	Series 99® Handles